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No 4 REGO DE SEBES Régis (FRA) / SCHEIER Johan

Out 79 12:10.510

Pass 102 15:06.752

Pass 119 17:16.244 1 2:09.492 *

Pass 135 19:23.165 2 2:06.921 *

Pass 151 21:30.478 3 2:07.313

Pass 168 23:45.404 4 2:14.926

In 180 25:48.357 5 2:02.953

No 5 MICHELLIER Patrick (FRA) / BERTHELET Alexis

Out 54 9:20.646

Pass 77 11:57.165

Pass 93 14:11.164 1 2:13.999 *

Pass 112 16:20.121 2 2:08.957 *

Pass 131 18:34.005 3 2:13.884

Pass 147 20:41.972 4 2:07.967 *

In 163 22:54.129 5 2:12.157

Out 178 25:10.585

Pass 192 27:30.283 6 4:36.154

In 202 29:35.669 7 2:05.386

No 6 GUEDON Nathalie (FRA) / CHATELET Philippe

Out 14 1:51.165

Pass 27 4:49.130

Pass 40 6:59.696 1 2:10.566 *

In 52 9:05.835 2 2:06.139

Out 78 12:03.049

Pass 97 14:27.174 3 5:21.339

In 116 16:42.064 4 2:14.890

No 7 FAVRE Olivier (FRA) / PENLOU Yann (FRA) /

Out 100 14:44.015

Pass 123 17:41.368

Pass 141 19:57.466 1 2:16.098 *

Pass 158 22:04.054 2 2:06.588 *

Pass 171 24:09.326 3 2:05.272 *

Pass 186 26:15.378 4 2:06.052

In 198 28:32.823 5 2:17.445

Out 204 29:56.821

No 8 COLLARD Emmanuel (FRA) / SAMANI Charles

Out 41 7:09.608

Pass 57 9:40.458

Pass 75 11:49.959 1 2:09.501 *

Pass 92 13:58.354 2 2:08.395 *

Pass 109 16:06.519 3 2:08.165 *

In 127 18:12.193 4 2:05.674

No 9 ROBBEZ Frank (FRA) / ROBBEZ Lucas (FRA) /

Out 8 21.214

Pass 19 3:24.509

Pass 33 5:57.161 1 2:32.652 *

Pass 47 8:14.500 2 2:17.339 *

Pass 66 10:30.268 3 2:15.768 *

In 83 12:48.981 4 2:18.713

Out 104 15:29.319

Pass 126 18:11.699 5 5:22.718

Pass 146 20:34.528 6 2:22.829

Pass 164 22:56.833 7 2:22.305

Pass 179 25:23.900 8 2:27.067

Pass 193 27:44.556 9 2:20.656

Pass 205 30:05.860 10 2:21.304

No 15 GAILLARD Karen (FRA) / DEBERNARDINI

Out 23 4:17.365

Pass 37 6:54.342

Pass 53 9:06.504 1 2:12.162 *

Pass 69 11:16.833 2 2:10.329 *

Pass 87 13:29.015 3 2:12.182

Pass 105 15:38.940 4 2:09.925 *

Pass 124 17:48.468 5 2:09.528 *

In 140 19:49.195 6 2:00.727

No 16 ESTEVES Olivier (FRA) / BAUD Sébastien

Out 15 2:23.893

Pass 26 4:44.364

Pass 36 6:52.212 1 2:07.848 *

In 50 8:48.046 2 1:55.834

Out 61 9:59.044

Pass 81 12:19.563 3 3:31.517

Pass 96 14:22.768 4 2:03.205 **

Pass 113 16:25.518 5 2:02.750 **

Pass 130 18:28.837 6 2:03.319

Pass 145 20:32.745 7 2:03.908

Pass 160 22:37.509 8 2:04.764

In 174 24:36.887 9 1:59.378

No 17 SABADEL Jean Christophe (FRA) / GIALDINI

Out 48 8:24.176

Pass 70 11:22.414

Pass 89 13:44.134 1 2:21.720 *
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No 17 SABADEL Jean Christophe (FRA) / GIALDINI

Pass 108 15:57.537 2 2:13.403 *

Pass 125 18:10.926 3 2:13.389 *

Pass 143 20:23.852 4 2:12.926 *

Pass 159 22:36.366 5 2:12.514 *

Pass 175 24:49.286 6 2:12.920

In 189 26:58.084 7 2:08.798

No 19 VERZA Dimitri (FRA) / VERZA Margot (FRA) /

Out 58 9:40.685

Pass 86 13:14.217

Pass 107 15:55.260 1 2:41.043 *

Pass 128 18:19.074 2 2:23.814 *

Pass 149 20:54.975 3 2:35.901

Pass 167 23:29.982 4 2:35.007

Pass 181 25:52.914 5 2:22.932 *

Pass 196 28:15.934 6 2:23.020

Pass 208 30:37.783 7 2:21.849 *

No 22 PEMEANT Gabriel (FRA) / ROCHE Damien

Pass 16 2:56.425

Pass 28 5:21.409 1 2:24.984 **

Pass 42 7:41.537 2 2:20.128 *

In 63 10:04.717 3 2:23.180

Out 72 11:37.403

Pass 94 14:17.468 4 4:12.751

Pass 114 16:40.875 5 2:23.407

Pass 136 19:27.006 6 2:46.131

In 154 21:44.688 7 2:17.682

Out 166 23:24.335

Pass 182 25:56.580 8 4:11.892

Pass 194 28:14.322 9 2:17.742 *

In 207 30:36.319 10 2:21.997

Out 213 31:28.129

No 33 GIRARDOT Stéphane (FRA) / GAMBARO Jean

Out 10 58.770

Pass 21 3:42.079

Pass 32 5:52.399 1 2:10.320 *

Pass 46 8:01.987 2 2:09.588 *

Pass 64 10:11.804 3 2:09.817

In 80 12:17.732 4 2:05.928

Out 99 14:38.429

Pass 120 17:23.985 5 5:06.253

Pass 138 19:33.900 6 2:09.915

Pass 152 21:42.547 7 2:08.647 *

Pass 169 23:50.750 8 2:08.203 *

Pass 184 25:59.064 9 2:08.314

Pass 197 28:30.891 10 2:31.827

In 210 30:56.140 11 2:25.249

No 34 PIERRE Arnaud (FRA) / NARAC Raymond

Out 12 1:05.174

Pass 20 3:32.063

Pass 31 5:37.314 1 2:05.251 **

Pass 44 7:42.297 2 2:04.983 **

Pass 59 9:47.484 3 2:05.187

Pass 76 11:52.430 4 2:04.946 *

In 90 13:51.414 5 1:58.984

Out 111 16:16.580

Pass 132 18:37.441 6 4:46.027

Pass 148 20:43.831 7 2:06.390

Pass 162 22:50.388 8 2:06.557

Pass 176 24:58.142 9 2:07.754

Pass 190 27:05.313 10 2:07.171

In 201 29:32.113 11 2:26.800

No 35 RITZI Andreas (SUI) / KELLER George (SUI)

Out 9 55.501

Pass 24 4:18.676

Pass 38 6:56.813 1 2:38.137 *

In 55 9:21.547 2 2:24.734

Out 74 11:47.038

Pass 98 14:32.742 3 5:11.195

Pass 118 16:59.442 4 2:26.700 *

Pass 134 19:22.585 5 2:23.143 *

Pass 155 21:46.118 6 2:23.533

In 172 24:14.928 7 2:28.810

Out 188 26:51.558

No 36 BEDOS Patrick (FRA) / BEDOS Victor (FRA) /

Out 39 6:57.932

Pass 56 9:35.153

Pass 73 11:46.943 1 2:11.790 *

Pass 91 13:56.868 2 2:09.925 *

Pass 110 16:08.080 3 2:11.212

Pass 129 18:19.587 4 2:11.507

In 144 20:29.415 5 2:09.828

Out 156 21:59.151

Pass 173 24:32.598 6 4:03.183

Pass 187 26:41.776 7 2:09.178 *

Pass 200 28:51.379 8 2:09.603

In 211 31:12.016 9 2:20.637

No 37 INCOLLINGO Yannis (FRA) / RUSSO Simon

Out 60 9:57.113

Pass 85 12:54.631
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No 37 INCOLLINGO Yannis (FRA) / RUSSO Simon

Pass 103 15:12.648 1 2:18.017 *

Pass 121 17:25.994 2 2:13.346 *

Pass 139 19:38.138 3 2:12.144 *

Pass 157 21:59.910 4 2:21.772

In 170 24:07.419 5 2:07.509

Out 185 26:06.575

Pass 199 28:38.238 6 4:30.819

In 209 30:53.847 7 2:15.609

No 38 WILS Philippe (BEL) / HENSEN Kurt (BEL) /

Out 7 13.304

Pass 18 3:09.024

Pass 30 5:35.461 1 2:26.437 *

Pass 45 7:58.619 2 2:23.158 *

Pass 65 10:21.548 3 2:22.929 *

In 82 12:37.822 4 2:16.274

No 39 THYBAUD Franck (FRA) / CAYROLLE Eric

Out 13 1:39.987

Pass 25 4:27.467

Pass 35 6:36.294 1 2:08.827 *

Pass 49 8:41.824 2 2:05.530 *

Pass 67 10:46.512 3 2:04.688 **

Pass 84 12:50.658 4 2:04.146 **

Pass 101 14:54.098 5 2:03.440 *

Pass 117 16:57.619 6 2:03.521

Pass 133 19:00.604 7 2:02.985 *

In 150 20:57.577 8 1:56.973

No 40 MOGICA Hugo (FRA) / MOGICA Thibault (FRA)

Out 11 1:02.315

Pass 22 4:09.900

Pass 34 6:35.417 1 2:25.517 *

Pass 51 8:56.069 2 2:20.652 *

Pass 68 11:14.212 3 2:18.143 *

Pass 88 13:32.618 4 2:18.406

In 106 15:41.690 5 2:09.072

Out 122 17:39.697

Pass 142 20:12.335 6 4:30.645

Pass 161 22:48.045 7 2:35.710

Pass 177 25:07.989 8 2:19.944

Pass 191 27:26.467 9 2:18.478

Pass 203 29:45.812 10 2:19.345

Pass 214 32:04.255 11 2:18.443


